
                    Ed Sias Invitational Sept. 13, 2014
                      Hidden Valley Park, Martinez   
                        Course Distance: 2.0 miles

                *** Results provided by: HiFive Timing ***

                         Girls Varsity (Small School)
Place TmPl Bib#  Name               Yr School                Time  Pace     
===== ==== ===== ================== == ===================== ===== ===== 
    1    1  5109 Chloe HANSEL       11 LAS LOMAS             11:58  5:59 
    2    2  4412 Toni FINNANE       12 CAMPOLINDO            12:06  6:03 
    3    3  6053 Kiera MARSHALL     10 ST JOSEPH NOTRE DAME  12:44  6:22 
    4       5714 Belle MORAN        11 REDDING CHRISTIAN     12:45  6:23 
    5    4  4348 Jourdan AMEN       10 BISHOP O'DOWD         12:48  6:24 
    6    5  4225 Grace BROWN        10 ATHENIAN              12:52  6:26 
    7    6  4354 Julia COOKE        12 BISHOP O'DOWD         12:57  6:29 
    8    7  4352 Alyssa BYER        12 BISHOP O'DOWD         13:01  6:31 
    9    8  4428 Hana SUN           11 CAMPOLINDO            13:05  6:33 
   10    9  4419 Rachel JOHNSON     12 CAMPOLINDO            13:07  6:34 
   11   10  5158 Megan WENZEL       12 LAS LOMAS             13:11  6:36 
   12   11  4370 Meredith NIX       12 BISHOP O'DOWD         13:18  6:39 
   13   12  4068 Jacey DE LA TORRE  11 ALBANY                13:24  6:42 
   14   13  5634 Madison PARRATT    11 PETALUMA              13:28  6:44 
   15   14  5367 Sondra ABRUZZO     12 MIRAMONTE             13:29  6:45 
   16   15  4361 Linnea GULLIKSON   10 BISHOP O'DOWD         13:29  6:45 
   17   16  4423 Robin POWELL       11 CAMPOLINDO            13:30  6:45 
   18   17  5265 Maddy NAKADA       11 LICK WILMERDING       13:32  6:46 
   19   18  5137 Sydney POLICH      10 LAS LOMAS             13:33  6:47 
   20   19  6052 Beatrice LEVY      9  ST JOSEPH NOTRE DAME  13:35  6:48 
   21   20  4249 Zoe BUMGARNER      12 BENICIA               13:37  6:49 
   22   21  5375 Arden CRESON       10 MIRAMONTE             13:39  6:50 
   23   22  4374 Kaelyn SHIRLEY     10 BISHOP O'DOWD         13:39  6:50 
   24   23  5841 Maddie GEBBIE      12 SAN RAFAEL            13:41  6:51 
   25   24  5627 Sophie HOSPODAR    10 PETALUMA              13:44  6:52 
   26   25  4258 Allie YIP          12 BENICIA               13:50  6:55 
   27   26  6046 Veronica AGUILA    12 ST JOSEPH NOTRE DAME  13:51  6:56 
   28   27  5393 Sarah ROCKWOOD     12 MIRAMONTE             13:54  6:57 
   29   28  5369 Madison ALVARADO   10 MIRAMONTE             13:56  6:58 
   30   29  5267 Kelowna OSTWALD    12 LICK WILMERDING       13:57  6:59 
   31   30  5150 Elise STANKUS      10 LAS LOMAS             14:00  7:00 
   32   31  5843 Mattie HASSETT     12 SAN RAFAEL            14:03  7:02 
   33       5317 Andrea LUDWIG      12 LIVERMORE VALLEY CHA  14:04  7:02 
   34   32  4253 Enid PARTLKA       11 BENICIA               14:06  7:03 
   35   33  5141 Katie SAENGER      10 LAS LOMAS             14:09  7:05 
   36   34  4427 Sarah SHIPWAY      11 CAMPOLINDO            14:09  7:05 
   37   35  4417 Emma ISHIDA        11 CAMPOLINDO            14:10  7:05 
   38   36  5272 Julia THOMPSON     12 LICK WILMERDING       14:10  7:05 
   39   37  5095 Sophia CIOTOLA     9  LAS LOMAS             14:12  7:06 
   40   38  5626 Emily HERBST       10 PETALUMA              14:16  7:08 
   41   39  5127 Megan MALLON       12 LAS LOMAS             14:23  7:12 
   42   40  4231 Kylie PAVLIK       10 ATHENIAN              14:32  7:16 
   43   41  4362 Alison HEYWOOD     12 BISHOP O'DOWD         14:34  7:17 
   44       6074 Isabel HAVENS      12 ST MARY'S COLLEGE     14:40  7:20 
   45       6071 Taryn GALLAGHER    11 ST MARY'S COLLEGE     14:44  7:22 
   46   42  4070 Annabel DRIUSSI    11 ALBANY                14:49  7:25 
   47       6070 Ariana CORWIN      12 ST MARY'S COLLEGE     14:49  7:25 
   48   43  5262 Eva LAXO           11 LICK WILMERDING       14:51  7:26 
   49       6076 Maya HYMEL         11 ST MARY'S COLLEGE     14:52  7:26 
   50   44  5621 Helena ABBOTT      10 PETALUMA              14:53  7:27 
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                      Hidden Valley Park, Martinez   
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                *** Results provided by: HiFive Timing ***

                         Girls Varsity (Small School)
Place TmPl Bib#  Name               Yr School                Time  Pace     
===== ==== ===== ================== == ===================== ===== ===== 
   51   45  5394 Georgia RODEN      12 MIRAMONTE             14:55  7:28 
   52       4881 Anneli ARNESON     9  ENCINAL               14:56  7:28 
   53   46  4069 Jilly DE LA TORRE  11 ALBANY                14:57  7:29 
   54   47  3972 Annie KLOPSTOCK    9  ACALANES              15:00  7:30 
   55   48  3962 Muppy GRAGG        9  ACALANES              15:00  7:30 
   56   49  5251 Chloe CAROTHERS-LI 11 LICK WILMERDING       15:05  7:33 
   57   50  6049 Karina DUARTE      11 ST JOSEPH NOTRE DAME  15:05  7:33 
   58   51  3984 Nicole O'CONNOR    11 ACALANES              15:09  7:35 
   59   52  4072 Ruby GOLDSTEIN DE  11 ALBANY                15:10  7:35 
   60   53  4228 Gabrielle INAMINE  9  ATHENIAN              15:19  7:40 
   61   54  5274 Wiley WADSWORTH    11 LICK WILMERDING       15:20  7:40 
   62   55  4252 Rachel KRAVITZ     10 BENICIA               15:21  7:41 
   63   56  4251 Savannah KARI      11 BENICIA               15:22  7:41 
   64   57  3996 Caith WRIGHT       12 ACALANES              15:24  7:42 
   65   58  5636 Alison ROPER       11 PETALUMA              15:36  7:48 
   66   59  4081 Amberlyn SAW       12 ALBANY                15:39  7:50 
   67       4889 Monica ZURANICH    12 ENCINAL               15:40  7:50 
   68   60  4079 Hana MINSKY        11 ALBANY                15:40  7:50 
   69   61  4426 Sophia SETTLE      11 CAMPOLINDO            15:43  7:52 
   70   62  5838 Emily BUTLER       10 SAN RAFAEL            15:47  7:54 
   71   63  3985 Catie PARK         11 ACALANES              15:50  7:55 
   72   64  5839 Jesse EATON-LURIA  11 SAN RAFAEL            15:56  7:58 
   73   65  4232 Vidya RAMASWAMY    11 ATHENIAN              15:57  7:59 
   74   66  5374 Scout CLARK        12 MIRAMONTE             15:58  7:59 
   75   67  4230 Ephthalia MICHAEL- 10 ATHENIAN              16:04  8:02 
   76   68  4080 Melia PALIOCA      10 ALBANY                16:05  8:03 
   77   69  4233 Kenna VAN STEYN    10 ATHENIAN              16:06  8:03 
   78       4615 Faith STILWELL     10 CONCORD               16:06  8:03 
   79   70  4255 Kiya RUTHERFORD    12 BENICIA               16:13  8:07 
   80   71  5842 Sara GOLDBERG      12 SAN RAFAEL            16:14  8:07 
   81   72  4129 Catherine STITES   11 ALHAMBRA              16:22  8:11 
   82       5795 Sahara DAMON       10 SALESIAN              16:22  8:11 
   83       4616 Kiyomi WAREN       10 CONCORD               16:23  8:12 
   84   73  6051 Theresa KILLIAN    9  ST JOSEPH NOTRE DAME  16:23  8:12 
   85   74  3970 Caroline KELLY     9  ACALANES              16:24  8:12 
   86   75  5277 Lizzy WU           11 LICK WILMERDING       16:37  8:19 
   87   76  4122 Melissa GUEVARA    11 ALHAMBRA              16:38  8:19 
   88   77  4126 Kate ROGERS        11 ALHAMBRA              16:38  8:19 
   89   78  6045 Jessica ACADEMIA   12 ST JOSEPH NOTRE DAME  16:42  8:21 
   90   79  6057 Ellie STUHLREYER   12 ST JOSEPH NOTRE DAME  16:48  8:24 
   91       4885 Catie NORBOE       11 ENCINAL               17:09  8:35 
   92       5573 Trinity LOCKER-CAM 12 MT SHASTA             17:13  8:37 
   93   80  5837 Flor BATEN         11 SAN RAFAEL            17:14  8:37 
   94   81  5846 Mariana SANCHEZ    9  SAN RAFAEL            17:14  8:37 
   95       4886 Ophelia REBANAL    9  ENCINAL               18:10  9:05 
   96   82  4124 Kaitlyn MITCHELL   11 ALHAMBRA              18:20  9:10 
   97   83  5239 Heidi PARRA        12 LEADERSHIP RICHMOND   18:50  9:25 
   98       5799 Theresa NGUYEN     11 SALESIAN              20:25 10:13 
   99   84  4127 Katie SHUBAT       11 ALHAMBRA              20:44 10:22 
  100   85  4128 Kiersten SOZA      11 ALHAMBRA              20:47 10:24 
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===== ==== ===== ================== == ===================== ===== ===== 
  101       5318 Jaz LUO            9  LIVERMORE VALLEY CHA  21:35 10:48 
  102   86  4227 Amalia GRADIE      10 ATHENIAN              22:24 11:12 
  103   87  6189 KAREN HUIZAR          LEADERSHIP RICHMOND   24:30 12:15 
  104   88  5238 Barbara HERNANDEZ  12 LEADERSHIP RICHMOND   28:10 14:05 
  105   89  5241 Juliana VALENCIA   12 LEADERSHIP RICHMOND   28:15 14:08 
  106   90  5240 Deyanira ROJO      12 LEADERSHIP RICHMOND   32:00 16:00 
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                      Hidden Valley Park, Martinez   
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                *** Results provided by: HiFive Timing ***
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                               Girls Varsity (Small School)
                                        TEAM SCORES
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    43  BISHOP O'DOWD        (13:07  65:33 0:41)
===================================
  1      4   4348 Jourdan AMEN      10 12:48
  2      6   4354 Julia COOKE       12 12:57
  3      7   4352 Alyssa BYER       12 13:01
  4     11   4370 Meredith NIX      12 13:18
  5     15   4361 Linnea GULLIKSON  10 13:29
  6   ( 22)  4374 Kaelyn SHIRLEY    10 13:39
  7   ( 41)  4362 Alison HEYWOOD    12 14:34

  2.    69  CAMPOLINDO           (13:12  65:57 2:03)
===================================
  1      2   4412 Toni FINNANE      12 12:06
  2      8   4428 Hana SUN          11 13:05
  3      9   4419 Rachel JOHNSON    12 13:07
  4     16   4423 Robin POWELL      11 13:30
  5     34   4427 Sarah SHIPWAY     11 14:09
  6   ( 35)  4417 Emma ISHIDA       11 14:10
  7   ( 61)  4426 Sophia SETTLE     11 15:43

  3.    92  LAS LOMAS            (13:23  66:51 2:11)
===================================
  1      1   5109 Chloe HANSEL      11 11:58
  2     10   5158 Megan WENZEL      12 13:11
  3     18   5137 Sydney POLICH     10 13:33
  4     30   5150 Elise STANKUS     10 14:00
  5     33   5141 Katie SAENGER     10 14:09
  6   ( 37)  5095 Sophia CIOTOLA    9  14:12
  7   ( 39)  5127 Megan MALLON      12 14:23

  4.   135  MIRAMONTE            (13:59  69:53 1:26)
===================================
  1     14   5367 Sondra ABRUZZO    12 13:29
  2     21   5375 Arden CRESON      10 13:39
  3     27   5393 Sarah ROCKWOOD    12 13:54
  4     28   5369 Madison ALVARADO  10 13:56
  5     45   5394 Georgia RODEN     12 14:55
  6   ( 66)  5374 Scout CLARK       12 15:58

  5.   171  ST JOSEPH NOTRE DAME (14:20  71:38 3:39)
===================================
  1      3   6053 Kiera MARSHALL    10 12:44
  2     19   6052 Beatrice LEVY     9  13:35
  3     26   6046 Veronica AGUILA   12 13:51
  4     50   6049 Karina DUARTE     11 15:05
  5     73   6051 Theresa KILLIAN   9  16:23
  6   ( 78)  6045 Jessica ACADEMIA  12 16:42
  7   ( 79)  6057 Ellie STUHLREYER  12 16:48

  6.   174  LICK WILMERDING      (14:19  71:35 1:33)
===================================
  1     17   5265 Maddy NAKADA      11 13:32
  2     29   5267 Kelowna OSTWALD   12 13:57
  3     36   5272 Julia THOMPSON    12 14:10
  4     43   5262 Eva LAXO          11 14:51



  5     49   5251 Chloe CAROTHERS-LISKE 11 15:05
  6   ( 54)  5274 Wiley WADSWORTH   11 15:20
  7   ( 75)  5277 Lizzy WU          11 16:37

  7.   177  PETALUMA             (14:24  71:57 2:08)
===================================
  1     13   5634 Madison PARRATT   11 13:28
  2     24   5627 Sophie HOSPODAR   10 13:44
  3     38   5626 Emily HERBST      10 14:16
  4     44   5621 Helena ABBOTT     10 14:53
  5     58   5636 Alison ROPER      11 15:36

  8.   188  BENICIA              (14:28  72:16 1:45)
===================================
  1     20   4249 Zoe BUMGARNER     12 13:37
  2     25   4258 Allie YIP         12 13:50
  3     32   4253 Enid PARTLKA      11 14:06
  4     55   4252 Rachel KRAVITZ    10 15:21
  5     56   4251 Savannah KARI     11 15:22
  6   ( 70)  4255 Kiya RUTHERFORD   12 16:13

  9.   211  ALBANY               (14:48  73:59 2:15)
===================================
  1     12   4068 Jacey DE LA TORRE 11 13:24
  2     42   4070 Annabel DRIUSSI   11 14:49
  3     46   4069 Jilly DE LA TORRE 11 14:57
  4     52   4072 Ruby GOLDSTEIN DE SALA 11 15:10
  5     59   4081 Amberlyn SAW      12 15:39
  6   ( 60)  4079 Hana MINSKY       11 15:40
  7   ( 68)  4080 Melia PALIOCA     10 16:05

 10.   230  ATHENIAN             (14:57  74:44 3:12)
===================================
  1      5   4225 Grace BROWN       10 12:52
  2     40   4231 Kylie PAVLIK      10 14:32
  3     53   4228 Gabrielle INAMINE 9  15:19
  4     65   4232 Vidya RAMASWAMY   11 15:57
  5     67   4230 Ephthalia MICHAEL-SCHWARZIN 10 16:04
  6   ( 69)  4233 Kenna VAN STEYN   10 16:06
  7   ( 86)  4227 Amalia GRADIE     10 22:24

 11.   251  SAN RAFAEL           (15:09  75:41 2:33)
===================================
  1     23   5841 Maddie GEBBIE     12 13:41
  2     31   5843 Mattie HASSETT    12 14:03
  3     62   5838 Emily BUTLER      10 15:47
  4     64   5839 Jesse EATON-LURIA 11 15:56
  5     71   5842 Sara GOLDBERG     12 16:14
  6   ( 80)  5837 Flor BATEN        11 17:14
  7   ( 81)  5846 Mariana SANCHEZ   9  17:14

 12.   266  ACALANES             (15:17  76:23 0:50)
===================================
  1     47   3972 Annie KLOPSTOCK   9  15:00
  2     48   3962 Muppy GRAGG       9  15:00
  3     51   3984 Nicole O'CONNOR   11 15:09
  4     57   3996 Caith WRIGHT      12 15:24
  5     63   3985 Catie PARK        11 15:50
  6   ( 74)  3970 Caroline KELLY    9  16:24

 13.   391  ALHAMBRA             (17:45  88:42 4:22)
===================================
  1     72   4129 Catherine STITES  11 16:22
  2     76   4122 Melissa GUEVARA   11 16:38
  3     77   4126 Kate ROGERS       11 16:38



  4     82   4124 Kaitlyn MITCHELL  11 18:20
  5     84   4127 Katie SHUBAT      11 20:44
  6   ( 85)  4128 Kiersten SOZA     11 20:47

 14.   437  LEADERSHIP RICHMOND  (26:21  131:4513:10)
===================================
  1     83   5239 Heidi PARRA       12 18:50
  2     87   6189 KAREN HUIZAR         24:30
  3     88   5238 Barbara HERNANDEZ 12 28:10
  4     89   5241 Juliana VALENCIA  12 28:15
  5     90   5240 Deyanira ROJO     12 32:00


